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Asema Etunimi

1 Jorma

2 Eeva-Kaarir
3 Jarmo

4 Harri

5 Risto

6 Sirkka

7 John-Birger
8 Kimmo

9 Pekka

10 Seija

11 Jorma

12 Leeni

13 Juha

https://tour.golfbox.dk/Print.aspx

Sukunimi
Vesterinen
Haanpera
Kuru
Sutinen
Wuorio
Hyytidginen
Nyberg
Tuominen
Heikkila
Vihtonen
Seppala
Asola-Myllyne

Millaskangas

Seuran nimi

Tuusulan Golfkl...

Tuusulan Golfkl..

Tuusulan Golfkl...

Tuusulan Golfkl..

Tuusulan Golfkl...

Tuusulan Golfkl..

Tuusulan Golfkl...

Tuusulan Golfkl..

Tuusulan Golfkl...

Porin Golfkerho

Tuusulan Golfkl...

Tuusulan Golfkl..

Tuusulan Golfkl...

Kansalaisuus
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FI

FlI

FI

HCP
26,3
22,3
16,2
21,0
13,8
15,1
16,4
21,9
17,9
19,6
21,2
19,0

6,6

PHCP

29

25

18

23

15

17

18

24

20

22

24

21

Pariin

+5p

23.5.2022 15.41

Reidt  Total
F 41
E 39
F 33
F 33
F 32
F 31
F 31
F 29
F 28
E 28
F 28
F 27
F 26
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